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WE HAVE THE POWER TO BUILD HEALTHY COMMUNITIES FOR THE NEXT GENERATION

 2015 Calendar of Meetings and Events
	Meeting/Event
	Date/Time
	Location (Tentative)

	Steering Committee Orientation
	Fri., Jan. 23, 4-7pm
Sat., Jan. 24, 8:00am -3:30pm
	Hodels, Bakersfield
Hodels, Bakersfield

	Partner Mini-Retreat
	Thurs., Jan. 29, 3-5:30pm
	Arvin Vet Hall, Arvin

	Central Table Meeting
	Thurs., Jan. 29, 5:30-7:30pm
	Arvin Vet Hall, Arvin

	Action Team Co-Chair Training
	February, TBD
	Large Conference Room, FRC

	Steering Committee Meeting
	Thurs., Feb. 12, 4:30-6:30pm
	David Head Center, Lamont

	Resident Summit/Youth Summit
	Sat, Mar. 21, 9:00-3:30
	Arvin High School, Arvin

	Steering Committee Meeting
	Thurs., Mar. 12, 4:30-6:30pm
	David Head Center, Lamont

	Steering Committee Meeting
	Thurs., Apr. 9, 4:30-6:30pm
	David Head Center, Lamont

	All Action Team Planning Meeting
	Tues., Apr. 14, All Day
	TBD

	Live the Challenge Fun Run/Walk
	Sat., Apr. 25, 7am
	TBD, Lamont

	Steering Committee Meeting
	Thurs., May 14, 4:30-6:30pm
	David Head Center, Lamont

	Action Team/Staff Meetings
	Tues., May 19 TBD
	TBD

	Steering Committee Meeting
	Thurs., Jun. 11, 4:30-6:30pm
	David Head Center, Lamont

	All Action Team Action Planning
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Wed., Jun. 3, 3:30-5:30pm
	TBD

	Steering Committee Meeting
	Thurs., Aug. 13, 4:30-6:30pm
	David Head Center, Lamont

	All Action Team Meeting
	Thurs., Aug. 27, 3-5pm
	TBD, Greenfield

	Central Table Meeting
	Thursday, Aug. 27, 5-7:30pm
	TBD, Greenfield

	Steering Committee Meeting
	Thurs., Sep. 10, 4:30-6:30pm
	David Head Center, Lamont

	Steering Committee Meeting
	Thurs., Oct. 8, 4:30-6:30pm
	David Head Center, Lamont

	Annual Celebration
	Saturday, Nov. 7, 10am-2pm
	TBD, Weedpatch

	Steering Committee Meeting
	Thurs. Nov. 12, 4:30-6:30pm
	David Head Center, Lamont

	All Action Team Meeting
	Thursday, Nov. 19, 3-5pm
	TBD, Weedpatch

	Steering Committee Meeting
	Thursday, Dec. 10, 4:30-6:30pm
	David Head Center, Lamont

	
	
	



Action Team Meetings
Education Action Team- 1st Wednesday, 8:30 am, Greenfield FRC, 5400 Monitor Ave., Greenfield
Environment Action Team- 2nd Wednesday, 10am, TBD
Health Action Team- 4th Thursday, 4pm, Greenfield FRC, 5400 Monitor Ave., Greenfield
Recreation Action Team- 2nd Wednesday, 4pm, Rexland Center, 325 E. Fairview Ave., Greenfield
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